Home Appliances Catalogue
كتـالوج الأجهزة المنزليـة
LED TV
AIR CONDITIONS (WINDOW)
AIR CONDITIONS (SPLIT)
PORTABLE COOLERS
REFRIGERATORS
FREEZERS

بي
س
ف أ
كي
م
HSA12FE6HG
HSA12CE6HG
Main Features:
- Super Quiet Operation
- Twenty Four (24) Hour Programming
- Auto Restart
- Blue Fin
- Sleep Mode
- Auto Clean
Models & Nominal Capacity:
- HSA12FE6HG/HSA12CE6HG: 12K Btu Cold
- HSA12FE7HG/HSA12CE7HG: 12K H/C
- HSA18FE6HG/HSA18CE6HG: 18K Cold
- HSA18FE7HG/HSA18CE7HG: 18K H/C
- HSA24FE6HG/HSA24CE6HG: 24K Cold
- HSA24FE7HG/HSA24CE7HG: 24K H/C
- HSA30FE6HG/HSA30CE6HG: 30K Cold
- HSA30FE7HG/HSA30CE7HG: 30K H/C
HSA12FE6HGRC
HSA12CE6HGRC
Main Features:
- Super Quiet Operation
- Twenty Four (24) Hour Programming
- Auto Restart
- Blue Fin
- Sleep Mode
Features:
- Anti-Bacteria Filter
- Turbo Motor For Fast Cooling
Models & Nominal Capacity:
- HSA12FE6HGRC/HSA12CE6HGRC: 12K Btu Cold
- HSA12FE7HGRC/HSA12CE7HGRC: 12K H&C
- HSA18FE6HGRCN/HSA18CE6HGRCN: 18K Cold
- HSA18FE7HGRCN/HSA18CE7HGRCN: 18K H&C
- HSA24FE6HGRCN/HSA24CE6HGRCN: 24K Cold
- HSA24FE7HGRCN/HSA24CE7HGRCN: 24K H&C
- HSA25FE6HGRC/HSA25CE6HGRC: 25K Cold
- HSA25FE7HGRC/HSA25CE7HGRC: 25K H&C
- HSA30FE6HGRC/HSA30CE6HGRC: 30K Cold
- HSA30FE7HGRC/HSA30CE7HGRC: 30K H&C
HSA18FE6HH
HSA18CE6HH
Main Features:
- Super Quiet Operation
- Twenty Four (24) Hour Programming
- Auto Restart
- Blue Fin (H/P Models)
- Sleep Mode
Features:
- Wireless LCD Remote Control
- 4 Ways Auto Deflection
- Vitamin-C Filter
- Silver Ion Filter
Models & Nominal Capacity:
- HSA18FE6HH/HSA18CE6HH: 18K Cold
- HSA18FE7HH/HSA18CE7HH: 18K H/C
- HSA24FE6HH/HSA24CE6HH: 24K Cold
- HSA24FE7HH/HSA24CE7HH: 24K H/C
المميزات والمواصفات:
- صوت هاديء
- برمجة ومؤقت 24 ساعة
- إعادة تشغيل تلقائي